
 
 

Schedule of Council Assessment Panel Meetings 
January to December 2025 
 
 
 

Day Date Year Time Location 

Tuesday 21 January 2025 6.30-11.00pm Council Chambers, Norwood Town Hall 

Monday 17 February 2025 6.30-11.00pm Council Chambers, Norwood Town Hall 

Monday 17 March 2025 6.30-11.00pm Council Chambers, Norwood Town Hall 

Wednesday* 23 April 2025 6.30-11.00pm Council Chambers, Norwood Town Hall 

Monday 19 May 2025 6.30-11.00pm Council Chambers, Norwood Town Hall 

Monday 16 June 2025 6.30-11.00pm Council Chambers, Norwood Town Hall 

Monday 21 July 2025 6.30-11.00pm Council Chambers, Norwood Town Hall 

Monday 18 August 2025 6.30-11.00pm Council Chambers, Norwood Town Hall 

Monday 15 September 2025 6.30-11.00pm Council Chambers, Norwood Town Hall 

Monday 20 October 2025 6.30-11.00pm Council Chambers, Norwood Town Hall 

Monday 17 November 2025 6.30-11.00pm Council Chambers, Norwood Town Hall 

Monday 15 December 2025 6.30-11.00pm Council Chambers, Norwood Town Hall 
 

 

 
*  Meeting rescheduled due to a public holiday on the Monday. 
 
** Meeting rescheduled due to a change in meeting location. 


